
PROTOC. NOME CPF ASSINATURA
1 211 Emmanuelle Nunes da Silva 009.486.524-89
2 183 Wisley couto da Silva 6855778488
3 452 ALCIMARIA FERREIRA SANTOS 4925794400
4 13 Aline Silva do nascimento Gomes 91146658400
5 130 Maria jessiane da Silva 11193392438
6 273 Amanda Lanai da Silva Deodato 11409664481
7 162 Macione Roque da Silva 88878198404
8 356 Francisco das chagas galvão sobrinho 965427480
9 254 Cristóvão alinsom paixão Barbosa 8445099493

10 306 Ederson Carlos da Silva Sousa 10253576474
11 458 Dayane Regina Nascimento da Silva 9720745460
12 253 Andrea Carla da Silva 29151535823
13 55 Talia costa lima Medeiros 7736390479
14 170 Jessica Albuquerque dos Santos 10716932474
15 147 Daniela Pereira ximendes 6445483470
16 473 Daniel Alves da Silva 046.274.794-84
17 285 Maria sandrelia gracindo da silva 5852326445
18 186 Lucas Danilo Da Silva Souza 13277465497
19 258 erinaldo firmino silva junior 8166955474
20 85 Linda Grace dos santos 042.460.184-22
21 595 José Mário dos Santos 040.013.234-60
22 392 GILBERTO ALBINO DA SILVA 4943588409
23 178 Aldiran santos 27892217827
24 193 Vitória andreza Araújo da Silva 051 976 964 35
25 202 Allan elias da silva sousa 111.168.294-10
26 197 Fagner Gutemberg Alves gomes 84958871500
27 445 Andréa gracindo da silva 3930227495
28 499 Edneide Guabiraba 2369916478
29 97 Alexsandra Alexsandrina Bernardo da Silva 13135488463
30 153 Deborah Priscilla Pereira de lima 8482901435
31 107 Renan Arthur da Silva Santos 7380342401
32 11 Rayssa stephanie dos Santos Pereira 10468775420

CURSO DE BOAS PRÁTICAS - LISTA DE FREQUÊNCIA    QUARTA-FEIRA  12/06/2024 TURMA MANHÃ



33 205 Sirlene Maria da Silva Nunes 888.413.674-15
34 16 Samuel Gomes dos Santos 14749534412
35 187 Gabriel dos anjos lima 11684728495
36 109 Maria Cicera do Nascimento 6830832446
37 216 Cleciane da Silva 5124168420
38 475 Alex Rodrigues dos Santos 066.679.874-58
39 124 Larissa Morgany Martins Alves 12017678490
40 241 Adelano Correa da Silva 056-427-154-37
41 620 Antônio Carlos Barros dos santos 34643265434
42 182 Averaldo cordeiro dos santos 51753022487
43 34 Jefferson dos santos borba 14946733477
44 233 Angelica Carnauba 901931489
45 45 maria José da Silva 1404732462
46 208 Patrícia Paulino da Silva Santos 10568676475
47 204 Eliane Marques de Oliveira 064.784.594-62
48 212 Maria Aparecida dos Santos Nogueira 7282734461
49 271 Elizabete Menezes de Souza 12129936407
50 305 Beatriz Demezio da Silva 9549308430
51 189 Mayra Fernanda sucupira dos Santos 11278407464
52 185 Jose paulo cesar gracindo da silva 055.684.234-07
53 350 Marco Antônio da Silva 43428258487
54 36 Polyane dos Santos Rocha 132.044.764-30
55 138 Jeferson Mateus fontes de oliveira 12596398435
56 100 Angela Maria Fontes dos Santos 94059004472
57 441 josival dos santos barros 75714540425
58 69 Ednelson Souza dos Santos 74060210463
59 17 Roberta ellen dos santos silva 12201780471
60 814 Maria Marciane de Oliveira Bezerra 103.283.744-66
61 200 Tatiana Santos Barbosa 124 356 454 73
62 529 Maria das graças Siqueira Silva 78753783468
63 242 Pollyanna pereira dos santos 083.867.844-07
64 148 Wallace sapucaia silva 4786117498
65 232 Audisio Elias de Sousa 42076021272
66 683 Mauricelia nascimento Silva 6431340426



67 143 Ana Regina dos Santos Bittencourt 6493798450
68 151 Alexsandro Sarmento de Barros Peixoto 11016731418
69 68 Elionilda maria dos santos 2878791860
70 129 Dayse Christiny Araújo Feitosa 5997923452
71 266 José Edenilson da Silva 9550161420
72 115 Givalda Lima da Silva Constante de Almeida 5359714433
73 636 Elenise do Nascimento Silva 644.097.244-87
74 315 Ivanilson Pereira da Silva 5544523401
75 693 Maria Lourêda ferreira da costa santos 90363493468
76 609 Maria Simone do nascimento 64831728420
77 220 SANDRO BITTENCOURT DE OLIVEIRA 2775672469
78 600 Cristiano de Farias Pires 759838429
79 103 Juliana Silva do Nascimento 1478736496
80 640 Ana Lúcia Galdino Da Silva 7915100424
81 126 Priscila bastos nunes 70938195409
82 87 Luciana Marques da silva 8095969460
83 49 Alex Silva Rodrigues 035.791.264-07
84 300 José Sandro Leite dos Santos 5394725497
85 723 Samea Bertoldo Romeiro Lima da Silva 12005666459
86 404 Mônica Rafaely Gomes Vieira 6688313405
87 71 Rosilângela Maria Chagas 6923021405
88 62 Jéssica Emanuelle santos 7108372401
89 70 Thalita Adriana dos Santos 011.874.724-09
90 177 Icaro Douglas nascimento Souza 12837191426
91 141 Edilene Dos Santos Alves 6599203442
92 7 Jadielma Palmeira dos Santos 46688958813
93 336 Flávia Lavinea Nascimento Silva 12491636417
94 91 Renata Rozendo de Menezes 046.935.424-07
95 360 José Ricardo Santos Silva 4214481569

PROTOC. NOME CPF ASSINATURA
96 341 Jaqueline dos Santos assunção 6056275418
97 102 André Alves Fonseca 26941220864
98 18 Helena paulina de Lima 71373267496

CURSO DE BOAS PRÁTICAS - LISTA DE FREQUÊNCIA    QUARTA-FEIRA  12/06/2024 TURMA TARDE



99 33 Nathalia Alves da Silva Quintela 8753582411
100 403 EUCLIDES HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 12265742465
101 522 Orlanda maria da rocha 21636285821
102 548 Maria Auxiliadora do Nascimento 63717484400
103 325 Sirlei dos Santos Justino 765561409
104 61 Luana Silvane santos da Silva 14009369426
105 768 MARIA CICERA DA SILVA 8101291407
106 641 Williams Antonio dos Santos Silva 705.813.094-99
107 349 JOSE ELSON DOS SANTOS 9064399492
108 317 Maria Dione da Silva 2567612483
109 374 Cícero José da Silva 1198588438
110 257 Fernanda bandeira Guedes Souto do Nascimento 1294481410
111 198 Lucivânia dos Santos 6838346494
112 206 Maria Elane Pereira Monteiro 9175573873
113 24 Roberta Kelly do Nascimento Silva 9821316409
114 136 Cicero Izaquiel dos Santos 12012591426
115 435 Maria aparecida de amorim 7948527427
116 633 Daiane Daisy Paulo Timóteo 074.183.954-77
117 421 Mauri brandao da silva 69993220400
118 234 Antônio Pedro Gomes 801315492
119 347 Maria Adriana Ferreira Monteiro 1915033470
120 9 Luana Danielle Cardoso de Amorim 10324220413
121 201 Ivan Augustinho de Amorim 051.254.874-90
122 166 Luiz phelippe Silva santos 11273264495
123 250 Telma Azemiro da Silva 044.857.874-35
124 86 Alice Nayara da Silva Santos 12544948477
125 225 Josivan Correia dos Santos 60379103400
126 38 Rejane dos Santos 78698413404
127 319 VITOR PAULO LIMA DOS SANTOS 081.628.454-70
128 297 Carlos Eduardo Bento 7175716451
129 21 Washington Roberto do Nascimento Nunes 11091131457
130 8 Maria Aparecida 27954170497
131 171 Luana francine silva de Santana 12061888470
132 72 Paula Greice Gomes pereira 7780228460



133 821 Mikaelle Pimentel dos santos 10111264430
134 59 Marcio da silva messias 8391401421
135 74 Alexandra Lamenha Lins 5822314422
136 95 Marta dos Santos Nascimento 754240452
137 712 Willy talaniel da conceição 15466815403
138 268 Edilma da Silva 82817790472
139 60 Jobson Barbosa de Araujo 095.342.324-75
140 660 Ismael Da Silva Dos Santos 715.899.924-66
141 361 GILVÂNIA DA SILVA ANDRADE 14450064488
142 227 Ana Paula Lima da Silva 4491657440
143 766 FLAVIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 4953551435
144 296 José Iraque da Silva Lessa 6125440443
145 427 José aparecido gomes de Mendonça 72400021449
146 270 MARLEIDE DA SILVA MENDES 7345170411
147 76 Genilson Lourenço de santana 46904310430
148 800 Rosemeire do nascimento 5036633457
149 19 Elanne Ariane de Santana Silva 10791261476
150 195 Amanda Dayane Moreira da Silva 1450272444
151 14 NADEJE FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 64697649400
152 566 Maria Aparecida Alves Feitoza 67771394434
153 665 Fabricia Gomes de Oliveira 830150439
154 30 José Alexandre da silva 38267772472
155 605 Maria Fabiana Cavalcante 4593725488
156 128 Jaqueline Fontes dos Santos 9808605478
157 290 Erigleicy Alves da Silva 059.742.814-03
158 41 Edjeferson profirio da silva 91123321434
159 262 Silvana Maria Da Silva 2911011430
160 66 Rayane da silva celestino 10176307478
161 764 JOSE FIRMINO DA SILVA FILHO 723.252.404-87
162 78 Natália da Silva santos 9029000481
163 114 Quiteria Maria dos Santos 72953047468
164 23 Jose gedson Guimarães dos Santos 7930558495
165 434 Luara da Silva 11973210479
166 173 Jenipher Dayanne Rodrigues da Silva 11770960481



167 410 Ricardo Jorge passos filho 88861112404
168 358 Rosa Cassia Lima da Silva 3430484421
169 612 Givaldo Ferreira Do Nascimento Junior 11722268492
170 26 Aluizio Fausto da Silva 70090610415
171 670 Ariane rose francelino dos santos 8872052408
172 428 Luciana Uchôa Leite Santos 786601904-59
173 513 Aparecido Ferreira da Costa 61528668200
174 564 Hemerson Sebastiao Pedrosa Dos Santos 043.538.814-26
175 577 Alessandro Eustaquio Dos Santos 059.314.834-70
176 286 Jose silva de Melo 8580773458
177 43 Maria de Lourdes campos da silva 56377169434
178 343 Isaac Gomer 3743379422
179 376 RAYANE MAIA AMORIM PRAXEDES 5759004409
180 370 Jose Carlos De Albuquerque 67822649434
181 390 Paulo santos de oliveira 28535227415
182 63 Débora Evelyn Souza dos santos 9095610446
183 701 Tiagno ramos de Miranda 765515474
184 155 Neurivânia Francisca Cavalcante 187.605.498-07
185 676 Paulo Elias Dos Santos 78822203453
186 180 Jailza dos santos barros 11936617498
187 311 Neilma Aristides dos Santos 4098241439
188 160 Maria Angelica dos Passos Bittencourt 38333473415
189 79 Joseane dos Santos silva 91153166453
190 580 José de Araújo Silva 729.416.424-04

PROTOC. NOME CPF ASSINATURA
191 498 Reginaldo bezerra lins 505.310.854-49
192 304 Rita de cassia De Jesus albuquerque 92560784491
193 229 Gilvan de deus da Silva 2735749495
194 717 Daniel Firmino dos Santos filho 076231834-19
195 239 BENÍCIO MALTA PEREIRA 20916205487
196 531 Daniel Feliciano da Silva 36346780468
197 344 José Pedro dos Santos 92583814400
198 540 Maria do Carmo Ferreira Gomes 86088082491

CURSO DE BOAS PRÁTICAS - LISTA DE FREQUÊNCIA    QUINTA-FEIRA  13/06/2024 TURMA MANHÃ



199 401 Rosimeire Viana da Silva 3440676455
200 84 Jéssica de Sousa felix 14328130480
201 196 Monica Kelly da Silva Deodato 11409652475
202 454 Jessica Camila da silva 9550166490
203 836 Rosângela Correia Leite 45165610420
204 758 irtes maria dos santos lima 10773977473
205 352 Maria Luciana de Brito ferreira 5574922460
206 351 Maria do Carmo demezio 86106040478
207 252 Juliasmin nogueira dos santos 12754106421
208 269 SONIA MARIA DE LIMA SANTOS 64697738420
209 308 Inajara Thamires de Araújo Menezes 10932823475
210 12 Joseilda dos santos julio 73000469400
211 179 Juliana Fontes dos Santos 6815937410
212 337 Genival Simão Da Rocha 67858538420
213 386 RUDYARD RANGEL DE LIMA FERREIRA 8330025462
214 671 Valquiria silva dos santos 10101393474
215 681 Claudiane farias da Silva Cunha 9248557465
216 523 FERNANDO SOUZA DA SILVA 3236442441
217 127 Edjane maria dos santos 75917378487
218 488 Sueli Do carmo da Silva 431.365.754-15
219 292 Angelita Veríssimo da Silva 60818123400
220 92 Maria Veronica dos Santos 008.474.804-45
221 214 Jessica bruna da silva dourado 111.962.944-61
222 322 MARIA NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 70969657420
223 83 José Cícero da Silva Santos 64862909434
224 123 Rile Taciana Pereira da Silva 10644331461
225 80 Nilson de carvalho gama 49505114400
226 101 Roberty Palmeiras dos Santos 41226049826
227 333 Elaine Cristina Marques De Oliveira 2735177408
228 56 André lamenha lins 8391612473
229 320 Ubiratan costa 2961737460
230 653 José Carlito de Lucena 2926211406
231 6 Welida Roberta do nascimento Nunes 11091219460
232 516 Luiz Gustavo sarmento duarte 063.819.844-57



233 188 Leandro torres da Fonseca 13221729430
234 96 Elisangela da Silva 1540454460
235 104 Mônica Ferreira Alves 6541019495
236 82 Vagner Santos de Oliveira 9968434426
237 583 Hugo Matheus Silva Braga 11449311423
238 142 Maria juvencio da silva 6931024469
239 666 Carlos Andre Cordeiro de Souza 4770756496
240 843 Diego sebastiao da silva 11422210405
241 551 Adilson dos Santos Gomes 51154617491
242 539 Mariana renata da Silva 1379966400
243 725 EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA 8550576450
244 775 JAKELINE DA CONCEIÇÃO 068 165 354 05
245 530 ANTÔNIO CICERO DOS SANTOS 90287690482
246 690 Flaviane dos santos da Silva 12304910408
247 829 Shirlei Albuquerque dos santos 122.202.654-63
248 848 Jorge Luiz Bezerra da Silva 13374265472
249 582 Fabricia Silva de Lima 7071885478
250 476 Tamires de Araújo Silva 9985355407
251 483 Patricia Domingos Da Silva 92670903487
252 416 Anderson demezio da silva 70319698408
253 99 Thanise Maria 12806428408
254 432 Leandro Santos Rocha da Silva 6386184440
255 373 emanoel candido da silva 13455111408
256 837 Suelen Nascimento da Silva 12396314483
257 159 Jose elisson dos santos alves 70564252409
258 44 Maxwell dos Santos Silva 081.458.564-77
259 625 Daniel leao de oliveira 10109621409
260 274 Luiz Farias Costa Filho 083843454-14
261 818 JOAO HENRIQUE DE PAULA SANTOS 1300111429
262 590 Thaina Souza dos Santos 11027372406
263 495 David Vila Nova De Alcântara 8457626485
264 496 Valdenice Teixeira Carvalho de Moura 21069719404
265 486 Ana Larissa Mendes dos Santos 8208663425
266 236 Josmar pituba soares 3279980402



267 222 Erica naely dos Santos Alves 705.642.464-33
268 492 DANIELA VIRTUOSO DOS SANTOS 053.668.934-29
269 509 Rosemeiry da Silva 5926492459
270 619 Thais andreissa da silva carnauba 12780475498
271 190 Alessandra Cristina Costa Bezerra 7439810490
272 417 Wellington Fernandes da Silva 87062100404
273 32 Edivânia da Silva alves 6694085494
274 553 Sara Santos Ferreira 12197299492
275 391 Josenilda santos de Araújo 5825511458
276 405 Cristiane Fabíola Silva de Melo 9132730403
277 426 Myllena viana da Silva 9196289406
278 656 Luiz Fernando dos santos silveira 6366335435
279 451 Yure Ribeiro Alves 11574809423
280 799 Lidiane de barros Silva 9975663451
281 846 Alexandra Silva de souza 7759370458
282 468 Joao Marcelo Lima Carrion 12055248430
283 293 Murilo de Albuquerque Alcântara Sobrinho 924050454
284 312 Aline roberta lira dos santos 6399565480
285 90 Marília Jessica dos Santos 12262346402

PROTOC. NOME CPF ASSINATURA
286 783 Joyce Maria dos Santos 11733668497
287 831 Jonathan Silva ursulino 10871557460
288 832 Luedja cristiane da silva 111.129.084-98
289 389 Josué Gomes dos Santos 8473024400
290 303 Mateus Oliveira pereira 11428525475
291 521 Raul Lima da Silva 9810484470
292 579 Luis Felipe Tenório Gomes 104.509.764-08
293 710 Ricardo Januario 11196915407
294 106 Jacielma da Silva Santos 10110115490
295 184 Adeildo Mendonça de Lima 6193332430
296 674 Adriana de Azevedo silva 8713300407
297 363 Alba antonia maria galvao 10919071457
298 786 Hemerson Matheus dos santos silva 11205623418

CURSO DE BOAS PRÁTICAS - LISTA DE FREQUÊNCIA    QUINTA-FEIRA  13/06/2024 TURMA TARDE



299 365 Maxllyane da Silva Barbosa 7691458410
300 135 Elivelton Da Silva 13198547458
301 294 JAILTON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 8711955422
302 321 Vera Lucia Moraes Rodrigues 75899493453
303 532 Adelita monteiro dos santos 7713849475
304 542 Edilenemiguel liberato 563.896.714-15
305 685 Aletheciacabrall@gmail.com 12878442431
306 568 Ailton epaminondas Farias da Silva 66329639434
307 598 Tânia Maria Feliciano Da Silva 843.242.444-72
308 407 Edna Maria de lima 11332903452
309 810 Thalyta Barros fe Araujo 12219289451
310 420 Anna Beatriz Lucio De Lima Silva 6965542403
311 397 Maria Gabryelle Ramos Nascimento 12324994470
312 243 José Carlos Saturnino da Silva 49525255468
313 702 Marli Lemos 2521472433
314 574 Fellipe dos santos vicente de oliveira 9222823400
315 28 Dayana wilshilin Vieira de Lima 10008202460
316 348 Maria Salete brabo Ramos 38222299468
317 244 Paulo Slash Romão de Souza 11972337416
318 328 Emyly Maynara de Lima 14114181407
319 781 Rosiane Conceição dos Santos 3316397426
320 550 Raniere galvão de lima 94246496
321 624 Ediama de Lima da silva 9110985425
322 259 Enéas wendes Simas de Souza 9043638480
323 815 Elisangela Maria salgado da silva 4849771483
324 678 Washington dos santos 9627930431
325 572 Kátia Gonçalves da Silva 2204708470
326 613 Itamara Crislaine de Oliveira 12458017401
327 628 Carlos Alexandre da Silva 177.907.004-72
328 562 Rosana rejane Ferreira da silva 8896579473
329 511 Maria nailza de Lemos Vasconcelos 2375786467
330 739 Alice Maria Barros Lins 13412951412
331 46 Márcia Oliveira da Silva Saturnino 6915703454
332 825 Franklly sousa correia 10983506426



333 439 Graziela Felix dos Santos 13715552492
334 541 Josielka Vitor dos Santos 5369500401
335 820 José Rodrigues Da Silva Neto 102.694.054-02
336 546 José Roberto da Silva Lima 7817755400
337 31 Livania santana da Silva 84214384415
338 561 Shara gilvania de oliveira alves 7671759481
339 727 Ianka Correia da silva 11566079497
340 788 Raquel Pereira Ribeiro 12138939413
341 219 Aurea Navegante da Costa Guimarães 78823617472
342 144 Adriana Gisele da Silva Salustiano 10233829466
343 255 Suzana Gabriela da Silva 13650970481
344 791 Bruno Francisco Albuquerque da Silva 11257392409
345 35 Maria Irene Marques da Silva 3747529402
346 537 Igor Vinícius Silva de Araujo 2440735540
347 718 Thomaz Rendy José Nobre da Silva Marques 5726893492
348 552 Marcela Cristiane Souza Silva 3667888414
349 657 Manoel Messias Alves de Oliveira Junior 7723860480
350 223 Ana Célia Silva Bertoldo 3100024435
351 168 Everaldo pontes dos santos 872241432
352 649 Keila Cristine Cavalcante Dantas 920575439
353 382 Lucas Vinicius dos Santos veloso 10601784430
354 526 Yasmin Kelly Marques Oliveira 9107577478
355 436 Gregory Miller Barbosa vasco 10332904407
356 595 José Mário dos Santos 040.013.234-60
357 109 Maria Cicera do Nascimento 6830832446
358 445 Andréa gracindo da silva 3930227495
359 452 ALCIMARIA FERREIRA SANTOS 4925794400
360 193 Vitória andreza Araújo da Silva 051 976 964 35
361 162 Macione Roque da Silva 88878198404
362 124 Larissa Morgany Martins Alves 12017678490
363 170 Jessica Albuquerque dos Santos 10716932474
364 153 Deborah Priscilla Pereira de lima 8482901435
365 147 Daniela Pereira ximendes 6445483470
366 473 Daniel Alves da Silva 046.274.794-84



367 273 Amanda Lanai da Silva Deodato 11409664481
368 211 Emmanuelle Nunes da Silva 009.486.524-89
369 241 Adelano Correa da Silva 056-427-154-37
370 85 Linda Grace dos santos 042.460.184-22
371 45 maria José da Silva 1404732462
372 356 Francisco das chagas galvão sobrinho 965427480
373 344 José Pedro dos Santos 92583814400
374 475 Alex Rodrigues dos Santos 066.679.874-58
375 197 Fagner Gutemberg Alves gomes 84958871500
376 531 Daniel Feliciano da Silva 36346780468
377 107 Renan Arthur da Silva Santos 7380342401
378 499 Edneide Guabiraba 2369916478
379 55 Talia costa lima Medeiros 7736390479
380 458 Dayane Regina Nascimento da Silva 9720745460

PROTOC. NOME CPF ASSINATURA
381 182 Averaldo cordeiro dos santos 51753022487
382 13 Aline Silva do nascimento Gomes 91146658400
383 183 Wisley couto da Silva 6855778488
384 216 Cleciane da Silva 5124168420
385 285 Maria sandrelia gracindo da silva 5852326445
386 16 Samuel Gomes dos Santos 14749534412
387 71 Rosilângela Maria Chagas 6923021405
388 266 José Edenilson da Silva 9550161420
389 12 Joseilda dos santos julio 73000469400
390 80 Nilson de carvalho gama 49505114400
391 17 Roberta ellen dos santos silva 12201780471
392 641 Williams Antonio dos Santos Silva 705.813.094-99
393 548 Maria Auxiliadora do Nascimento 63717484400
394 814 Maria Marciane de Oliveira Bezerra 103.283.744-66
395 269 SONIA MARIA DE LIMA SANTOS 64697738420
396 148 Wallace sapucaia silva 4786117498
397 127 Edjane maria dos santos 75917378487
398 315 Ivanilson Pereira da Silva 5544523401

CURSO DE BOAS PRÁTICAS - LISTA DE FREQUÊNCIA    SEXTA-FEIRA  14/06/2024 TURMA MANHÃ



399 305 Beatriz Demezio da Silva 9549308430
400 196 Monica Kelly da Silva Deodato 11409652475
401 386 RUDYARD RANGEL DE LIMA FERREIRA 8330025462
402 204 Eliane Marques de Oliveira 064.784.594-62
403 352 Maria Luciana de Brito ferreira 5574922460
404 441 josival dos santos barros 75714540425
405 349 JOSE ELSON DOS SANTOS 9064399492
406 350 Marco Antônio da Silva 43428258487
407 271 Elizabete Menezes de Souza 12129936407
408 7 Jadielma Palmeira dos Santos 46688958813
409 292 Angelita Veríssimo da Silva 60818123400
410 454 Jessica Camila da silva 9550166490
411 488 Sueli Do carmo da Silva 431.365.754-15
412 693 Maria Lourêda ferreira da costa santos 90363493468
413 374 Cícero José da Silva 1198588438
414 92 Maria Veronica dos Santos 008.474.804-45
415 609 Maria Simone do nascimento 64831728420
416 101 Roberty Palmeiras dos Santos 41226049826
417 681 Claudiane farias da Silva Cunha 9248557465
418 177 Icaro Douglas nascimento Souza 12837191426
419 322 MARIA NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 70969657420
420 404 Mônica Rafaely Gomes Vieira 6688313405
421 351 Maria do Carmo demezio 86106040478
422 317 Maria Dione da Silva 2567612483
423 185 Jose paulo cesar gracindo da silva 055.684.234-07
424 126 Priscila bastos nunes 70938195409
425 325 Sirlei dos Santos Justino 765561409
426 337 Genival Simão Da Rocha 67858538420
427 341 Jaqueline dos Santos assunção 6056275418
428 36 Polyane dos Santos Rocha 132.044.764-30
429 600 Cristiano de Farias Pires 759838429
430 141 Edilene Dos Santos Alves 6599203442
431 83 José Cícero da Silva Santos 64862909434
432 360 José Ricardo Santos Silva 4214481569



433 252 Juliasmin nogueira dos santos 12754106421
434 671 Valquiria silva dos santos 10101393474
435 123 Rile Taciana Pereira da Silva 10644331461
436 540 Maria do Carmo Ferreira Gomes 86088082491
437 268 Edilma da Silva 82817790472
438 296 José Iraque da Silva Lessa 6125440443
439 361 GILVÂNIA DA SILVA ANDRADE 14450064488
440 250 Telma Azemiro da Silva 044.857.874-35
441 516 Luiz Gustavo sarmento duarte 063.819.844-57
442 104 Mônica Ferreira Alves 6541019495
443 206 Maria Elane Pereira Monteiro 9175573873
444 8 Maria Aparecida 27954170497
445 6 Welida Roberta do nascimento Nunes 11091219460
446 234 Antônio Pedro Gomes 801315492
447 188 Leandro torres da Fonseca 13221729430
448 434 Luara da Silva 11973210479
449 270 MARLEIDE DA SILVA MENDES 7345170411
450 41 Edjeferson profirio da silva 91123321434
451 612 Givaldo Ferreira Do Nascimento Junior 11722268492
452 605 Maria Fabiana Cavalcante 4593725488
453 421 Mauri brandao da silva 69993220400
454 435 Maria aparecida de amorim 7948527427
455 290 Erigleicy Alves da Silva 059.742.814-03
456 660 Ismael Da Silva Dos Santos 715.899.924-66
457 30 José Alexandre da silva 38267772472
458 670 Ariane rose francelino dos santos 8872052408
459 390 Paulo santos de oliveira 28535227415
460 229 Gilvan de deus da Silva 2735749495
461 155 Neurivânia Francisca Cavalcante 187.605.498-07
462 564 Hemerson Sebastiao Pedrosa Dos Santos 043.538.814-26
463 343 Isaac Gomer 3743379422
464 498 Reginaldo bezerra lins 505.310.854-49
465 180 Jailza dos santos barros 11936617498
466 558 Terezinha augusta da Silva 89473906481



467 376 RAYANE MAIA AMORIM PRAXEDES 5759004409
468 701 Tiagno ramos de Miranda 765515474
469 239 BENÍCIO MALTA PEREIRA 20916205487
470 428 Luciana Uchôa Leite Santos 786601904-59
471 635 Rita de Cassia dos Santos Costa 9547492438
472 793 Cláudio Lopes Da Silva 28735390468
473 117 Ruan Matheus Brito da Silva 13116774455
474 815 Elisangela Maria salgado da silva 4849771483
475 710 Ricardo Januario 11196915407

PROTOC. NOME CPF ASSINATURA
476 687 Estefane Maiara da Silva 13017626440
477 385 JAMILE CRISTINE DA SILVA 10402346408
478 829 Shirlei Albuquerque dos santos 122.202.654-63
479 416 Anderson demezio da silva 70319698408
480 328 Emyly Maynara de Lima 14114181407
481 229 Gilvan de deus da Silva 2735749495
482 25 Carlos André de Melo 449584712
483 702 Marli Lemos 2521472433
484 184 Adeildo Mendonça de Lima 6193332430
485 190 Alessandra Cristina Costa Bezerra 7439810490
486 222 Erica naely dos Santos Alves 705.642.464-33
487 745 DEYWISSON DE LEMOS VASCONCELOS 10911268448
488 509 Rosemeiry da Silva 5926492459
489 436 Gregory Miller Barbosa vasco 10332904407
490 294 JAILTON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 8711955422
491 412 María Célia Pereira dos Santos 22322590487
492 544 Ana Paula da Conceição França 81474911404
493 807 Josenilda Sampaio Honorato 5054403426
494 379 Eduardo salvino de melo 068.459.144-86
495 238 Igor Arthur 9588513448
496 841 Jose Petrucio dos Santos Junior 14129488430
497 438 Pollianne Alves da Silva 7081130445
498 244 Paulo Slash Romão de Souza 11972337416
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499 601 Mickaela Bianca da Silva Santos 9992424467
500 666 Carlos Andre Cordeiro de Souza 4770756496
501 596 Elisabete Cristina Oliveira da Silva 102.237.194.04
502 163 Natassia Kaline dos nascimento santos 9590812406
503 846 Alexandra Silva de souza 7759370458
504 494 KELLE MEDEIROS SILVA 8696477413
505 654 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS SANTOS MOURA 34872280415
506 543 Valéria da Silva Nascimento 8461250486
507 629 Jessiane Grasielle santos 7286138405
508 830 Alinete Maria Alves Ramos 787.401.424-34
509 729 Rúbia Maria belchior paes 5619244490
510 27 Magdiel felisdoro dos santos junior 11872260411
511 539 Mariana renata da Silva 1379966400
512 725 EVERTON DE OLIVEIRA 8550576450
513 604 Selma Maria Rabelo 30529999404
514 538 Slayne viana de lima 9876169432
515 371 Mariza Cristina Santos 5693431436
516 420 Anna Beatriz Lucio De Lima Silva 6965542403
517 50 Alexsandro Gomes de Lima 95460098491
518 5 Leandro Santiago Da Costa 12280621452
519 329 Emanoel Wellighton Moreno Soares 3325773419
520 226 Edvania Marques dos Santos 11637292481
521 694 Carlos Alexandre Ferreira da Silva 9689889460
522 134 Ana Lucia da Conceição 50537423400
523 551 Adilson dos Santos Gomes 51154617491
524 837 Suelen Nascimento da Silva 12396314483
525 669 Andrea da silva demezio 6164906407
526 570 Gilvan Jose do Nascimento Júnior 9659162430
527 556 Edivan Rodrigues Damasceno Júnior 11619253410
528 287 Cassia de azevedo silva 072.298.154-60
529 552 Marcela Cristiane Souza Silva 3667888414
530 397 Maria Gabryelle Ramos Nascimento 12324994470
531 624 Ediama de Lima da silva 9110985425
532 460 Maria cicera da silva 4524409475



533 783 Joyce Maria dos Santos 11733668497
534 711 Daniel germano da silva da rocha 10066457483
535 353 claudijane alves da silva 7746753493
536 767 Jose Fernando Ferreira da Silva 6216961454
537 243 José Carlos Saturnino da Silva 49525255468
538 217 Maria Lucia da Silva 147.054.004-53
539 788 Raquel Pereira Ribeiro 12138939413
540 470 Maria Alcione do nascimento jose 56432500478
541 314 ANDRESSA SOUZA TELES DE FARIAS 6445502440
542 42 Nirês Gusmão e Silva 85915866468
543 46 Márcia Oliveira da Silva Saturnino 6915703454
544 209 Moacir Gama do nascimento Neto 11494291436
545 727 Ianka Correia da silva 11566079497
546 585 Lays ellen dos Santos Silva 12699914428
547 704 Maria lucia maximo dos santos 54025540487
548 284 Rosemeire lima da silva 98555421420
549 409 Aldari Wanderley 13186399483
550 133 Jacielle da Silva Santos 10110221419
551 106 Jacielma da Silva Santos 10110115490
552 432 Leandro Santos Rocha da Silva 6386184440
553 511 Maria nailza de Lemos Vasconcelos 2375786467
554 450 Elisângela Maria Salgado da silva 4849771483
555 260 Cristiane dos Santos Alves 7543723409
556 263 Gabriel de Araújo Santiago 11037489470
557 732 Joeliton de Araujo silva 0475721845#
558 443 Artur Vinícius de Melo Ferreira 11624898475
559 405 Cristiane Fabíola Silva de Melo 9132730403
560 561 Shara gilvania de oliveira alves 7671759481
561 51 Harianne Oliveira Dos Santos Lima 050.451.114-93
562 482 Cicera danielle argemiro da silva 37836325873
563 32 Edivânia da Silva alves 6694085494
564 255 Suzana Gabriela da Silva 13650970481
565 342 Adrianny dos santos Almeida 12337863425
566 247 Ivisson Abreu Damasceno 11211260496



567 675 Rosimeire de Lima Chaves 70050775472
568 440 Iara isis Cavalcante França 114.166.144-60
569 309 Maria de Lourdes da Conceição 25898396420
570 674 Adriana de Azevedo silva 8713300407


